

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).2644-2646/2012

M/S G.S. LAMBA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2647-2649/2012 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 2655-2658/2012 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 2659-2668/2012 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 2669-2670/2012 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 2671/2012 (XII-B)

Date : 22-01-2026 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIHFor Appellant(s) : Mr. M. P. Devanath, AOR
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, AOR
Mr. R. Parthasarathy, AORMr. Adn Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Annam Venkatesh, AOR
Mr. Rahul Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Dhuli Shiva Shankar, Adv.
Ms. Agrimaa Singh, Adv.
Mr. Tejaswani Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Satyarth Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. G. N. Reddy, AOR

Mr. Prateek K Chadha, A.A.G.
Mr. Naveen Sharma, AOR
Mrs. Swati Bhushan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S.k. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sreekar Aechuri, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Soni, Adv.Mr. Sahil Bhalai, AOR
Mr. Tushar Giri, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Anil Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Ritik Arora, Adv.
Mr. Shivam Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Mihir Joshi, Adv.

Ms. Devina Sehgal, AOR
Mr. Yatharth Kansal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(NEHA GUPTA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)